
Date Team/ Location Time Level

Monday, January 04, 2021 LCHS vs. St. Mary 6:00 VG/VB

Friday, January 08, 2021 LCHS @ Crittenden Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Saturday, January 09, 2021 LCHS @ Carlisle 4:00 FB/VB

Saturday, January 09, 2021 LCHS @ Caldwell Co. 1:00 JVG/VG

Monday, January 11, 2021 LCHS vs. Lyon Co. (All A) 6:00 VG

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 LCHS @ Caldwell Co. (All A) 6:00 VB

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Girls All A Classic @ Livingston Central (Semi Finals) 5:00, 7:30 VG

Thursday, January 14, 2021 LCHS @ Ballard Mem. (All A Dependent) 6:00 JVB/VB

Saturday, January 16, 2021 Girls All A Classic @ Livingston Central (Finals) 4:00 VG

Saturday, January 16, 2021 LCHS @ Lyon Co. 9:00 FB/JVB

Saturday, January 16, 2021 LCHS @ Dawson Springs 3:00 JVB/VB

Monday, January 18, 2021 LCHS @ Crittenden Co. 5:00 FB/JVB/VB

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 LCHS @ Hopkins Central 6:00 JVB/VB

Thursday, January 21, 2021 LCHS @ Christian Fellowship 6:00 VG/VB

Friday, January 22, 2021 LCHS vs. Hopkins Central 6:00 JVG/VG

Saturday, January 23, 2021 LCHS @ Webster 7:00 VB

Monday, January 25, 2021 LCHS vs. Lyon Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Monday, January 25, 2021 LCHS @ Lyon Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 LCHS @ Christian Fellowship 6:00 FB/JVB

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 LCHS vs. Dawson Springs 6:00 JVG/VG

Friday, January 29, 2021 LCHS vs. Webster Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Saturday, January 30, 2021 LCHS @ St. Mary 10:00 FB/JVB

Saturday, January 30, 2021 LCHS vs. Ballard Memorial 2:00 VG/VB

Monday, February 01, 2021 LCHS vs. Carlisle 6:00 VG/VB

Tuesday, February 02, 2021 LCHS vs. Trigg Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Tuesday, February 02, 2021 LCHS @ Trigg Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Friday, February 05, 2021 LCHS @ Union Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Saturday, February 06, 2021 LCHS vs. Lyon Co. 9:00 FB/JVB

Saturday, February 06, 2021 LCHS vs. Fulton City 1:00 JVG/VG

Monday, February 08, 2021 LCHS vs. Christian Fellowship 6:00 JVG/JVB

2020-21 LCHS Basketball Schedule 



Tuesday, February 09, 2021 LCHS vs. Hopkins Central 6:00 JVB/VB

Tuesday, February 09, 2021 LCHS @ Dawson Springs 6:00 JVG/VG

Friday, February 12, 2021 LCHS vs. Caldwell Co. 6:00 VG/VB

Saturday, February 13, 2021 LCHS vs. Christian Fellowship 6:00 VG/VB

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 LCHS vs. Crittenden Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 LCHS @ Crittenden Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Thursday, February 18, 2021 LCHS @ Marshall Co. Hoopfest(vs. Graves Co.) 4:00 VB

Saturday, February 20, 2021 LCHS vs. Mayfield 6:00 JVB/VB

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 LCHS vs. Trigg Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 LCHS @Trigg Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Friday, February 26, 2021 LCHS vs. Lyon Co. 6:00 JVB/VB

Friday, February 26, 2021 LCHS @Lyon Co. 6:00 JVG/VG

Monday, March 01, 2021 LCHS @ Dawson Springs 6:00 JVB/VB

Tuesday, March 02, 2021 LCHS @ St. Mary 6:00 VG/VB

Thursday, March 04, 2021 LCHS @ Mayfield 6:00 JVB/VB


